For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

Sansera Engineering Ltd

Year Award

2020
• Awarded the Silver Boeing Performance Excellence Award for 2019 from the Boeing Company
• Awarded the IGBC Green Factory Building Platinum Certification Award to Plant 11 From Confederation of Indian

Industry (CII)

OFFER DETAILS

* Offer for sale by: Upto 17,244,328  Equity Shares

Subramonia Sekhar Vasan - Promoter Selling Shareholder Up to 2,058,069 Equity Shares

Unni Rajagopal K - Promoter Selling Shareholder Up to 571,376 Equity Share

Fatheraj Singhvi - Promoter Selling Shareholder Up to 571,376 Equity Share

Devappa Devaraj - Promoter Selling Shareholder Up to 571,376 Equity Share

Client Ebene Ltd – Investor Selling Shareholder Up to 8,635,408 Equity Shares

CVCIGP II Employee Ebene  Ltd - Investor Selling Shareholder Up to 4,836,723 Equity Shares

Shareholding Pattern:

Shareholder

Pre-offer

No. of

Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter & Promoter Group

Promoters 21,839,200 42.51% 3,772,197 18,067,003 35.16%

Promoter Group 719,175 1.40%  719,175 1.40%

Total  for Promoter and Promoter Group 22,558,375 43.91% 3,772,197 18,786,178 36.56%

Public – Selling Shareholders 28,378,675 55.24% 13,472,131 14,906,544 29.01%

Public – Others 440,800 0.86%  17,685,128 34.42%

Total - Public 28,819,475 56.09% 13,472,131 32,591,672 63.44%

Total Equity Share Capital  51,377,850 100.00% 17,244,328 51,377,850 100.00%
Note: The percentage has been calculated prior to dilution exercise of vested employee stock options. The paid-up Equity Share capital of the
Company post exercise of vested employee stock options shall comprise of 53,739,900 Equity Shares.

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Sansera Engineering Limited (“Sansera”) is an engineering-led integrated manufacturer of complex and critical
precision engineered components across automotive and non-automotive sectors. Within the automotive sector,
they manufacture and supply a wide range of precision forged and machined components and assemblies, such as
connecting rod, rocker arm, crankshaft, gear shifter fork, stem comp, and aluminium forged parts, which are critical